
 
 
 

 GINOPOL - 24 P 
 

Sodium Lauryl Sulphate (SLS) Powder -  
   Natural Based 

 
 
 

 Specifications : 
 

Appearance 
 

Active Matter %   
                                                                                                                 

Colour (5 % aqueous) APHA                                                               
 

pH (1% Aqueous Solution) 
 

Sodium Sulphate % 
 

Sodium Chloride % 
 

Un-Sulfated Matter % 
 
          Moisture % 

                        : White Powder 
 
                        : 95 Min 
 

                        : 25.0 Max 
 
                        : 8.5 - 10.5 
 
                        : 4.0 Max 
 
                        : 0.5 Max 
 
                        : 2.0 Max 
 
                        : 2.0 Max 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Packing : 
 

20 Kg Nett HDPE Bags  
        ISO 9001,14001,18001 certified, Vegetable Origin, Non GMO, TSE BSE Free, Halal & 
                   Kosher Certified, 
                   End Uses: fine fragrances, soap, cosmetic cleansers, fertilizers, dispersion products,  
                           Processing aids 
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